DTC » LINCOLN : CENTRO + VINE + TIMBERLINE TRANSFORT

TEM PO RARY SERVICE Runs MONDAY - SATURDAY All Year Long
14 EASTBOUND 14 WESTBOUND

BUS STOP NUMBER BUS STOP NUMBER

917 952

ey
(-1
=]
-]
©
(=1
=]
-3
=1
~

2 B =
e s E o ] g g =] E
2 g e = =
iE 3 @ EE3E 2z = EREE 3z wEgf
3 3 3 ===k S<g = <F-o= S= ZS2EoG
2 3 5] SogS =2 =] Es=2 == ESESE
‘I” ’i‘ T R=1==] == e B8 s =4 <oFo2
VINE
000 6:00 a 6:04 a 6:15a 6:15a 6:30a 6:37 a
?I(i)x\ll\l'gll-?‘(’:vE'\l:lTER N <WB ANNABEL 7:00a 7:04a 7:15a 7:15a 7:30a 737a
5.8.9,10, 18 @%& g z 8:00a 8:04a 8:15a 815a 8:30a 8:37a
81, MAX— AT = 3 9:00 a 9.04a 915a 915a 930 a 9:37a
MAPLE—YA S/ as =< 8 SB s 2 .
City A=, SO LINCOLN = - %’ v S35 NB 10:00 a 10:04 a 10:15a 10:15a 10:30 a 10:37 a
LAPORTETf“‘[[‘H (] 3 ER o o™ 11:00 a 11:04 a 11:15a 11:15a 11:30a 11:37a
grimer N 3 > INTERNATIONAL om3 . . . . . .
Jostice Q MOUNTAIN = b 2 BLVD El- 12:00 p 12:04 p 1215 p 12:15p 12:30 p 12:37p
DFAK‘ g $ ] = 1:00 p 1:04 p 1:15p 1:15p 1:30 p 1:37p
o ’EL‘“J“C %, 5 Walmart 4//% DONELLA = 2:00 p 2:04p 215p 215p 2:30 p 2:37p
OLVE Sy, 8 = S, WEICKER 3:00p 3:04p 315p 315p 3:30p 3:37p
Z:985 3 ¢ g &, 1 FRONTAOERD N ° 400p 404 p 415 415p 430p 437p
2 =] g > E = : 4 . . " "
52 = 22 2 EB> 9 0 N\ o MULBERRY 5:00 p 5:04 p 5:15p 5:15p 5:30 p 5:37p
s 82> = = % \g S FRONTAG 6:00 p 6:04 p 6:15p 6:15 p 6:30 p 6:37p
= E 7’//2 S ;;, 7:00 p 7:04 p 7:15p 7:15p 7:30 p 7:37p
= m
E 5 TEMPORARILY SUSPENDED SUNDAY SERVICE

and HOLIDAYS All Year Long

14 EASTBOUND 14 WESTBOUND

MAP LEGEND BUS STOP NUMBER BUS STOP NUMBER
=== Bus Route
® Time Point Bus Stop: Street intersection
used for time schedule reference point
listed at the top of the time columns to
estimate bus arrival and trip times.

O Bus Stop
—1— Connecting Routes
(B Transit Center

©
=1
~
©
=1
=]
©
=1
~

=
=
=)
s
=
(=}
(=]

o
=
2
Ee
LD w
==
< 2
ec i
(=N}

DEPART
LINCOLN &
LEMAY
ARRIVE
CENTRO

& NORTH
FRONTAGE
DEPART
CENTRO

& NORTH
FRONTAGE
LINCOLN &
LEMAY
ARRIVE
DOWNTOWN
TRANSIT
CENTER
(DTC)

8:00a 8:04 a 815a 815a 830a 8:37a

Landmarks: 9:00a 9:04a 915a 915a 9:30a 9:37a
T Government Building < College/University 10:00 a 10:04 a 10:15a 10:15a 10:30a 10:37 a

B Post Office P School 11:00 a 11:04 a 11152 11:15a 11:30a 11:37 a
b Library $ Shopping 12:00 p 12:04 p 1215 p 1215 p 12:30 p 12:37p

T ms:iu;&ci“w ® Other Landmark 1:00 p 1:.04 p 1:15p 1:15p 1:30 p 1:37p

2:00 p 2:04p 215p 215p 2:30 p 237p

3:00 p 3:04p 3:15p 315p 330p 337p

4:00 p 4:04p 415p 415 p 430 p 437p

5:00 p 5:04 p 515p 5:15p 5:30 p 5:37p

6:00 p 6:04 p 6:15p 6:15p 6:30 p 6:37 p

Contact Us:
970-221-6620 | ridetransfort.com





